Finance for Non-Finance Executives
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What is Finance?

« “Finance can be defined as the art and science of managing money”*.

- Virtually all individuals and organization earn or raise money and
spend or invest money*.

* Principles of Managerial Finance, Eight Edition, Lawrence J.Gitman
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What is Accounting?

- “Accounting is the art of recording, summarizing, reporting, and
analyzing financial transactions™*.

» Accounting is a language: a language that provides information about
the financial position of an organization.

**http://office.microsoft.com/en-us/support/what-is-accounting-HA010102445.aspx
*** http://www.moneyinstructor.com/lesson/accountingintro.asp



http://office.microsoft.com/en-us/support/what-is-accounting-HA010102445.aspx
http://www.moneyinstructor.com/lesson/accountingintro.asp

Finance Vs Accounting

 Fundamental relationships in the decision-making
process:

Analysis & Decision Making Process

Accountant’s
analysis &

Financial

. Statements
recording
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n151§ugsna/ Business Finance
« Marketing
- Budgets, marketing research, marketing financial products

= Accounting

- Dual accounting and finance function, preparation of financial
statements

- Management
« Strategic thinking, job performance and profitability

n1swiudauuana/ Personal finance

- Budgeting, retirement planning, college planning, day-to-day
cash flow issues



Goal of Financial Management

- What should be the goal of a corporation?
- Maximize profit?
« Minimize costs?
- Maximize market share?
- Maximize the current value of the company’s stock?

- Does this mean we should do anything and everything to maximize owner wealth?
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JULLENIFIUTNI9N5L3/ Balance Sheet
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Financial Statements

« Balance Sheet - financial picture on a given
day
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- Income Statement - performance over a
given period
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Financial Statements

» Statement of Cash Flows - performance over
a given period
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JULLENIFIUTNI9N5L3/ Balance Sheet

Assets

Current Assets
- Cash
-A/R
- Inventory

Fixed Assets
- Equipment
- Land

Liabilities

Current Liabilities
-A/P

L-T Liabilities
- Loan

Equity
Shareholders

Retain Earning




Anything of value

owned by the
company
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EQUITIES
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Owners’ Equity = Assets - Liabllities
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Income Statement

Income Statement

Sales

Costs of Goods Sold
Gross Profit

O perating expenses
EBITDA

Depreciation & Amortization

Otherlncome (Net)
EBIT

Interest
EBT

Income Taxes

Netlncome (EAT)

25,265
-19,891

5,374
-2,761

2,613
-156

2,451

2,451
-7 85

1,666
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				Income Statement

				Sales		25,265

				Costs of Goods Sold		-19,891

				Gross Profit		5,374

				Operating expenses		-2,761

				EBITDA		2,613

				Depreciation & Amortization		-156

				Other Income (Net)		-6

				EBIT		2,451

				Interest		0

				EBT		2,451

				Income Taxes		-785

				Net Income (EAT)		1,666
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				Income Statement

				Sales		25,265

				Costs of Goods Sold		-19,891

				Gross Profit		5,374

				Operating expenses		-2,761

				EBITDA		2,613

				Depreciation & Amortization		-156

				Other Income (Net)		-6

				EBIT		2,451

				Interest		0

				EBT		2,451

				Income Taxes		-785

				Net Income (EAT)		1,666



				กำไรสะสมต้นงวด		50,200

				บวก กำไรสุทธิ		59,500

				หัก เงินปันผล		36,600

				กำไรสะสมปลายงวด		73,100
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Statement of Cashflow
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RuUdalatagIn

105,600
59,500
30,000
8,100
8,000

-15,000
-59,400
-36,600
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